WCIRB Insurer Codes
102
103
104
106
108
121
133
136
137
138
139
144
145
147
150
152
153
155
156
157
159
168
170
171
173
179
188
189
194
200
201

Insurer Name
Travelers Casualty and Surety Company
ACE American Insurance Company
American Automobile Insurance Company
American Casualty Company of Reading, Pennsylvania
American Guarantee and Liability Insurance Company
Continental Casualty Company
Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company
Park National Insurance Company
Centre Insurance Company
Republic Fire and Casualty Insurance Company
Lackawanna American Insurance Company
National Casualty Company
National Surety Corporation
Lackawanna Casualty Company
Ohio Casualty Insurance Company (The)
Pacific Employers Insurance Company
Pacific Indemnity Company
Lackawanna National Insurance Company
Intrepid Casualty Company
Republic Indemnity Company of America
WestGUARD Insurance Company
United States Fidelity and Guaranty Company
West American Insurance Company
Peerless Insurance Company
Zurich American Insurance Company
Trinity Universal Insurance Company
TIG Insurance Company
Zenith Insurance Company
Greenwich Insurance Company
Mid-Century Insurance Company

Federal Insurance Company



202
204
208
209
211
213
215
219
220
223
228
230
231
233
234
239
240
243
244
248
254
256
261
268
270
273
275
276
281
282
283
286

National Fire Insurance Company of Hartford
State Farm General Insurance Company
ACE Property and Casualty Insurance Company
Universal Underwriters Insurance Company
Valley Forge Insurance Company
Transportation Insurance Company
Fireman's Fund Insurance Company
North River Insurance Company (The)
United States Fire Insurance Company
Cedar Insurance Company
Old Republic Insurance Company
Insurance Company of North America
St. Paul Fire and Marine Insurance Company
Sentry Select Insurance Company
Hanover Insurance Company (The)

St. Paul Mercury Insurance Company
National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, PA
Insurance Company of the State of Pennsylvania (The)
American Home Assurance Company
AIG Property Casualty Company
Great American Insurance Company
Transport Insurance Company
Indemnity Insurance Company of North America
Wilshire Insurance Company
General Insurance Company of America
Hartford Casualty Insurance Company
Hartford Underwriters Insurance Company
Seneca Insurance Company, Inc.
Employers Insurance Company of Wausau
Sentry Insurance Company
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company

Utica Mutual Insurance Company



288 Amerisure Mutual Insurance Company

291 Liberty Mutual Fire Insurance Company
292 Motorists Commercial Mutual Insurance Company
294 Federated Mutual Insurance Company
300 Great American Assurance Company
305 Sequoia Insurance Company

310 State Farm Fire and Casualty Company
312 General Reinsurance Corporation
315 Twin City Fire Insurance Company
318 Cypress Insurance Company

326 Travelers Indemnity Company (The)
327 Allstate Insurance Company

328 BITCO General Insurance Corporation
329 BITCO National Insurance Company
330 First National Insurance Company of America
337 Continental Insurance Company (The)
339 21st Century Premier Insurance Company
343 Allianz Reinsurance America, Inc.
347 Grange Insurance Association

351 Lancer Insurance Company

353 Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company
355 Protective Insurance Company

357 American States Insurance Company
361 GEICO General Insurance Company
363 Select Insurance Company

366 GuideOne Insurance Company

369 CUMIS Insurance Society, Inc.

370 Vigilant Insurance Company

372 Employers Mutual Casualty Company
373 California Casualty Insurance Company
374 Yosemite Insurance Company

381 Middlesex Insurance Company



382
383
385
388
389
390
395
396
400
401
402
403
406
407
408
411
412
417
418
419
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
432
434

American Economy Insurance Company
Transverse Insurance Company
Petroleum Casualty Company
National Indemnity Company
Occidental Fire & Casualty Company of North Carolina
California Casualty Indemnity Exchange (The)
Truck Insurance Exchange
Argonaut Insurance Company
Preferred Professional Insurance Company
National Interstate Insurance Company
Berkley Regional Insurance Company
Preferred Employers Insurance Company
XL Insurance America, Inc.

General Casualty Company of Wisconsin
Acceptance Indemnity Insurance Company
Nationwide Agribusiness Insurance Company
Pie Casualty Insurance Company
American Interstate Insurance Company
Federated Service Insurance Company
Allied Property and Casualty Insurance Company
Civic Property and Casualty Company
Exact Property and Casualty Company
Neighborhood Spirit Property and Casualty Company
Atlantic Specialty Insurance Company
Chubb Indemnity Insurance Company
Property and Casualty Insurance Company of Hartford
AmGUARD Insurance Company
EastGUARD Insurance Company
NorGUARD Insurance Company
U.S. Specialty Insurance Company
Gray Insurance Company (The)

Liberty Northwest Insurance Corporation



435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
452
454
455
456
457
458
459
462
464
465
467
468
469
471
472
473
474

American Pet Insurance Company
Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance Company of America
Arch Insurance Company
Manufacturers Alliance Insurance Company
Pennsylvania Manufacturers Indemnity Company
Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company
Employers Compensation Insurance Company
Pacific Compensation Insurance Company
Unitrin Auto and Home Insurance Company
Riverport Insurance Company
Arch Reinsurance Company
CompWest Insurance Company
TNUS Insurance Company
Farmers Reinsurance Company
Partner Reinsurance Company of the U.S.
CSAA General Insurance Company
Endurance Assurance Corporation
Great Divide Insurance Company
Financial Pacific Insurance Company
NOVA Casualty Company
Sentry Casualty Company
WCF National Insurance Company
AXIS Insurance Company
New York Marine and General Insurance Company
SPARTA Insurance Company
Swiss Re Corporate Solutions Premier Insurance Corporation
Southern Insurance Company
MEMIC Indemnity Company
Republic Underwriters Insurance Company
Accident Fund Insurance Company of America
United Wisconsin Insurance Company

Freedom Specialty Insurance Company



475 Netherlands Insurance Company (The)

476 Starr Indemnity & Liability Company

477 Sentinel Insurance Company, Ltd.

479 AXIS Reinsurance Company

480 National Farmers Union Property and Casualty Company
481 21st Century North America Insurance Company
482 Crum & Forster Indemnity Company

483 Massachusetts Bay Insurance Company
484 Allmerica Financial Benefit Insurance Company
485 Citizens Insurance Company of America
486 StarNet Insurance Company

487 Hanover American Insurance Company (The)
488 StarStone National Insurance Company
490 Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company
491 RLI Insurance Company

492 Berkley National Insurance Company

493 Dentists Insurance Company (The)

494 State National Insurance Company, Inc.
495 ProCentury Insurance Company

496 Technology Insurance Company, Inc.

497 Wesco Insurance Company

498 Continental Indemnity Company

499 QBE Insurance Corporation

500 Commerce and Industry Insurance Company
508 Midstates Reinsurance Corporation

509 CSAA Insurance Exchange

512 Central Mutual Insurance Company

515 Florists' Mutual Insurance Company

518 Safeco Insurance Company of America
519 New Hampshire Insurance Company

520 Granite State Insurance Company

522 Security National Insurance Company



527
534
539
542
543
544
546
550
551
552
556
557
558
564
565
566
568
572
574
576
580
582
583
584
585
587
590
592
593
596
597
598

ACE Fire Underwriters Insurance Company
Tesla Insurance Company
Travelers Indemnity Company of Connecticut (The)
Great West Casualty Company
Tokio Marine America Insurance Company
Great American Alliance Insurance Company
Interinsurance Exchange of the Automobile Club
Munich Reinsurance America, Inc.
GLOBAL Reinsurance Corporation of America
Westport Insurance Corporation
New England Reinsurance Corporation
Swiss Reinsurance America Corporation
Bondsman Insurance Company
California Casualty & Fire Insurance Company
American Alternative Insurance Corporation
Century Indemnity Company
Sompo America Insurance Company
Westchester Fire Insurance Company
Standard Fire Insurance Company (The)
LM Property and Casualty Insurance Company
Mitsui Sumitomo Insurance USA Inc.
Wellfleet New York Insurance Company
Allianz Global Risks US Insurance Company
QBE Reinsurance Corporation
Constitution Insurance Company
Allstate Indemnity Company
Peerless Indemnity Insurance Company
California Capital Insurance Company
Civil Service Employees Insurance Company
Farmers Insurance Exchange
Fire Insurance Exchange

Fidelity and Guaranty Insurance Underwriters, Inc.



599 Government Employees Insurance Company

600 Hartford Fire Insurance Company

612 Graphic Arts Mutual Insurance Company

613 Harco National Insurance Company

617 Compass Insurance Company

619 Pennsylvania Manufacturers' Association Insurance Company
622 Great American Insurance Company of New York
628 Everest Reinsurance Company

630 Insurance Company of the West

633 California Casualty General Insurance Company of Oregon
634 AlIU Insurance Company

635 AMCO Insurance Company

639 St. Paul Protective Insurance Company

640 Allianz Underwriters Insurance Company

644 National Liability & Fire Insurance Company
646 Wausau Underwriters Insurance Company
649 Fidelity and Guaranty Insurance Company

650 Lio Insurance Company

654 Executive Risk Indemnity Inc.

656 Redwood Fire and Casualty Insurance Company
657 California Insurance Company

668 Hudson Insurance Company

669 Argonaut-Midwest Insurance Company

670 United Fire & Casualty Company

671 UFG Specialty Insurance Company

672 Allstate Northbrook Indemnity Company

673 TravCo Personal Insurance Company

679 Travelers Casualty and Surety Company of America
681 All America Insurance Company

688 First State Insurance Company

690 Transatlantic Reinsurance Company

695 American Fire and Casualty Company



696
697
698
707
708
710
712
713
715
719
725
729
731
732
735
736
737
741
742
743
744
748
750
751
752
753
755
758
759
760
762
763

St. Paul Guardian Insurance Company
Travelers Property Casualty Company of America
Sompo America Fire & Marine Insurance Company
American States Insurance Company of Texas
EMCASCO Insurance Company
Virginia Surety Company, Inc.

Repwest Insurance Company
Travelers Casualty Insurance Company of America
Berkshire Hathaway Direct Insurance Company
Church Mutual Insurance Company, S.I.
Bankers Standard Insurance Company
Trans Pacific Insurance Company
Republic Indemnity Company of California
American Zurich Insurance Company
XL Reinsurance America Inc.

Travelers Casualty Company (The)
Travelers Constitution State Insurance Company
Imperium Insurance Company
Liberty Insurance Corporation
Alea North America Insurance Company
Old Republic General Insurance Corporation
Benchmark Insurance Company
Topa Insurance Company
Praetorian Insurance Company
Fidelity and Deposit Company of Maryland
National American Insurance Company of California
Explorer Insurance Company
Zurich American Insurance Company of Illinois
Red Shield Insurance Company
Trenwick America Reinsurance Corporation
Farmington Casualty Company

Mapfre Insurance Company



764 Crestbrook Insurance Company

770 Clarendon National Insurance Company
772 Williamsburg National Insurance Company
774 CM Indemnity Insurance Company

775 Hartford Insurance Company of the Midwest
780 Cincinnati Insurance Company (The)

781 Farmers Group Property and Casualty Insurance Company
782 First American Specialty Insurance Company
783 Liberty Insurance Underwriters Inc.

784 Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange
786 Wellfleet Insurance Company

787 Coliseum Reinsurance Company

788 ZNAT Insurance Company

791 CorePointe Insurance Company

792 SiriusPoint America Insurance Company
795 Esurance Property and Casualty Insurance Company
798 Vanliner Insurance Company

801 National American Insurance Company
802 Stonington Insurance Company

803 Monterey Insurance Company

807 General Security National Insurance Company
810 Allied World Insurance Company

811 Star Insurance Company

812 Odyssey Reinsurance Company

815 Argonaut Great Central Insurance Company
818 Dorinco Reinsurance Company

819 Eagle West Insurance Company

820 Alaska National Insurance Company

822 Travelers Casualty Company of Connecticut
823 Travelers Commercial Insurance Company
824 Nationwide Insurance Company of America

826 Cerity Insurance Company



830
832
833
835
836
837
838
840
842
843
844
845
846
848
849
851
853
862
863
864
865
867
869
873
874
876
877
879
880
882
883
885

MIC Property and Casualty Insurance Corporation
Suecia Insurance Company
Swiss Re Corporate Solutions Elite Insurance Corporation
Toa Reinsurance Company of America (The)
RSUI Indemnity Company
Hyundai Marine & Fire Insurance Co., Ltd.
Finial Reinsurance Company
Allied World Assurance Company (U.S.) Inc.
First Liberty Insurance Corporation (The)
LM Insurance Corporation
SCOR Reinsurance Company
Markel Insurance Company
Safety National Casualty Corporation
Seaview Insurance Company
Everest National Insurance Company
Wausau Business Insurance Company
California Casualty Compensation Insurance Company
XL Specialty Insurance Company
Oak River Insurance Company
ACIG Insurance Company
Genesis Insurance Company
Safeco Insurance Company of lllinois
Berkshire Hathaway Homestate Insurance Company
Electric Insurance Company
XL Insurance Company of New York, Inc.
Regent Insurance Company
Midwest Employers Casualty Company
Platte River Insurance Company
lllinois Insurance Company
Care West Insurance Company
Great Northern Insurance Company

Swiss Re Corporate Solutions America Insurance Corporation



886 TransGuard Insurance Company of America, Inc

887 Rampart Insurance Company

888 Chubb National Insurance Company

890 Public Service Insurance Company

891 Berkley Insurance Company

893 Golden Eagle Insurance Corporation

894 San Diego Insurance Company

895 Business Alliance Insurance Company

897 Samsung Fire & Marine Insurance Co., Ltd. (United States Branch)
900 North Pointe Insurance Company

901 HDI Global Insurance Company

902 Trumbull Insurance Company

903 Foremost Insurance Company Grand Rapids, Michigan
904 Foremost Property and Casualty Insurance Company
905 State Compensation Insurance Fund

907 Kookmin Best Insurance Co., Ltd. (US Branch)
908 Ohio Security Insurance Company

909 Triumphe Casualty Company

911 Sagamore Insurance Company

912 Plaza Insurance Company

913 American Family Home Insurance Company

914 Applied Underwriters Captive Risk Assurance Company, Inc.
915 Great Midwest Insurance Company

916 American Modern Home Insurance Company

917 Foremost Signature Insurance Company

918 Commerce Insurance Company (The)

919 Employers Assurance Company

920 Employers Preferred Insurance Company

921 Cincinnati Casualty Company (The)

922 Cincinnati Indemnity Company (The)

925 OBI National Insurance Company

926 Cherokee Insurance Company



927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
958
959
960

Pennsylvania Insurance Company
Tri-State Insurance Company of Minnesota
MountainPoint Insurance Company
Palomar Specialty Insurance Company
Qualitas Insurance Company
American Property Insurance Company
Oakwood Insurance Company
Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company
Arch Indemnity Insurance Company
Falls Lake Fire and Casualty Company
OBI America Insurance Company
Hiscox Insurance Company Inc.

Safety First Insurance Company
Ascot Insurance Company
Berkley Casualty Company
Vantapro Specialty Insurance Company
Clear Spring Property and Casualty Company
Great American Spirit Insurance Company
Key Risk Insurance Company
American Sentinel Insurance Company
Midvale Indemnity Company
Accredited Surety and Casualty Company, Inc.
Carolina Casualty Insurance Company
American Modern Property and Casualty Insurance Company
Developers Surety and Indemnity Company
Everest Denali Insurance Company
Everest Premier Insurance Company
Work First Casualty Company
ICW National Insurance Company
Starr Specialty Insurance Company
GuideOne Specialty Insurance Company

Granada Indemnity Company



962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
991
992
993
994
995

Sutton National Insurance Company
MAG Mutual Insurance Company
Service American Indemnity Company
West Bend Mutual Insurance Company
Intrepid Insurance Company
Employers Insurance Company of Nevada
Chiron Insurance Company
American Liberty Insurance Company, Inc.
Midwest Insurance Company
Great American Contemporary Insurance Company
Incline National Insurance Company
National Specialty Insurance Company
Endurance American Insurance Company
Milford Casualty Insurance Company
Ashmere Insurance Company
Nationwide Property and Casualty Insurance Company
Nationwide General Insurance Company
American Summit Insurance Company
Service Lloyds Insurance Company, A Stock Company
Everspan Insurance Company
Point Specialty Insurance Company
Providence Washington Insurance Company
Pinnacle National Insurance Company
Sunz Insurance Company
MEMIC Casualty Company
Nationwide Assurance Company
Markel American Insurance Company
WCF Select Insurance Company
Pie Insurance Company (The)
Westfield National Insurance Company
Prescient National Insurance Company

AmFed National Insurance Company



996 AmFed Advantage Insurance Company
997 AmFed Casualty Insurance Company

998 Scottsdale Indemnity Company



	Insurer Codes

